free
SHIPPING
1
Fresh from the Farm
SHOP AND GIVE BACK 15%!
SHIPPINGfree
EASY ONLINE ORDERING
FUNDRAISING

32" $14.69
8
How to Order
com
SHOP AND WE EARN 15%! ORDER NOW, SHIP LATER!
Supporting our fundraiser is easy...
Simply decorate your home or
send an elegant evergreen gift!
SUPPORT OUR CAUSE
1
2
3
4
SHIPPING
free
Visit
Click on any product category or Shop Now
Choose a Team Member to support (if applicable)
Shop and we earn 15% of your eligible purchase!
PREFER TO ORDER BY PHONE?
C A L L  1 - 8 8 8 - 4 2 6 - 0 7 8 1
 R E F E R E N C E  C A M P A I G N  #  c A M P A I G N
i d
SHOP AND WE EARN 15%! ORDER NOW, SHIP LATER!
CHOCOLATE LAB LOVE
CW1309 | 26” | $62.95
CW1310 | 32” | $102.95
BLACK LAB LOVE
CW1311 | 26" | $62.95
CW1312 | 32" | $102.95
9
Gives Back
26" $9.44
32" $15.44
YELLOW LAB LOVE
CW1307 | 26" | $62.95
CW1308 | 32" | $102.95
Lab Love Wreaths
10
Deliver a memorable gift that sparkles with holiday cheer!
A beautiful red bow tops a cascade of noble fir and cedar
with a white pine cone and glittery branches of silver balls.
Baby, it’s cold outside! Our Frozen Pine wreath is bursting
with winter charm. It has a base of noble fir and white pine,
and is decorated with faux frozen branches, frosted pine
cones, and multi toned red ornaments. This frosty symphony
is perfectly finished with a hand-tied red burlap bow.
FIRST FROST SWAG
DS1002 | 20” | $45.95
FROZEN PINE WREATH
CW1161 | 26” | $59.95
CW1162 | 32” | $99.95
 L Y N C H C R E E K F U N D R A I S I N G . C O M / C / 1 2 3 4 5 6  |  F R E E  S H I P P I N G
Gives Back
$6.89
11
Sure to become a farm favorite! We mix
variegated holly with the freshest noble fir,
and accent it with festive red berries and a
hand-tied red brushed linen bow to create a
wreath that says "Merry Christmas" with
natural, rustic charm.
Christmas Holly
TOUCH OF HOLLY WREATH
CW1275 | 26” | $59.95
CW1276 | 32” | $99.95
 L Y N C H C R E E K F U N D R A I S I N G . C O M / C / 1 2 3 4 5 6  |  F R E E  S H I P P I N G
Add cottage-style charm to your home with this timeless Cape Cod